
Sept. 9, 2017 Master District Championships, Day 1

Scratch Race
Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 318 amanda seigle 35-39 Master Women ScratchJAKROO RACING p/b CHROME

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 430 Laurel Green 45-49 Master Womens ScratchLos Gatos Bicycle Racing Club

2 433 Monica Nevitt 45-49 Master Womens ScratchCoreTechs Staffing

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 434 David keefe 40-44 Master Men Scratch

2 200 Kenneth Lo 40-44 Master Men Scratch

3 494 Bernhard Stonas 40-44 Master Men Scratch Team Fremont

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 395 Andrew Adelman 50-54 Master Mens Scratch Race

2 414 Robert Doudell 50-54 Master Mens Scratch RaceRio Strada Racing

180 Annabell Holand 50-54 Master Mens Scratch Race

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 431 Bill Brissman 55-59 Master Men Scratch Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

2 509 Stanley Terusaki 55-59 Master Men Scratch Morgan Stanley/Specialized

3 427 Kevin Metcalfe 55-59 Master Men Scratch Peet's Coffee Racing

4 432 Dave Maminski 55-59 Master Men Scratch Performance Techniques

5 429 Kurt Bickel 55-59 Master Men Scratch 3Ft - It's The Law

6 428 Erik Salander 55-59 Master Men Scratch Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

DNF 470 Shin Umeda 55-59 Master Men Scratch Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 426 Roderick Gilchrist 60-64 Master Men Scratch SJBC

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 416 Peter Tapscott 65-69 Master Men Scratch Sunpower / Alto Velo

2 420 mark rodamaker 65-69 Master Men Scratch PCC

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

406 John Petrakis 70 + Master Men Scratch SunPower Racing

405 Mike Macdonald 70 + Master Men Scratch Jaeger Wheelmen



Sept. 9, 2017 Master District Championships, Day 1

Match Sprint

Start Order First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 412 Lisa Kiratsous 35-39 Master Women Sprint SJBC

Start Order First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 kira Maximovich 45-49 Master Women SprintsPCC

Start Order First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 MaryBeth Pierantoni 50-54 Masster women Sprint

Start Order First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 402 Barbara Gicquel 60+ Master Women Sprint Jakroo

2 407 Sara Stearns 60+ Master Women Sprint Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team 200tt

1 526 Philip Cruz 35-39 Sprint 13.5

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team 200tt

1 200 Kenneth Lo 40-44 Master Men Sprint XX.XX

2 425 Jay Ganaden 40-44 Master Men Sprint 14.25

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team 200tt

1 417 Sean Power 45-49 Master Men Sprints OSI Racing 12.98

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team 200tt

1 410 Rich Rozzi 50-54 Master Mens Sprint Team Hammer Nutrition 12.72

2 414 Robert Doudell 50-54 Master Mens Sprint Rio Strada Racing 13.36

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team 200tt

1 424 Dennis Pedersen 55-59 Master Men Sprint Spokesman Bicycles 12.35

2 408 Bill Nighan 55-59 Master Men Sprint Performance Cycle Coaching 12.36

3 418 George Miranda 55-59 Master Men Sprint Sun Power Racing 12.01

4 409 Brian Moore 55-59 Master Men Sprint PCC 12.02

5 415 Jeff Vanderwerf 55-59 Master Men Sprint 13.42

6 401 Randy Armstrong 55-59 Master Men Sprint SJBC 13.10



Sept. 9, 2017 Master District Championships, Day 1

Match Sprint Cont.
Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team 200tt

1 411 Ray Gildea 60-64 Master Men Sprint PCC 12.89

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team 200tt

1 413 Lawrence Szabo 65-69 Master Men Sprint Peformance Cycle Coaching 12.72

2 420 mark rodamaker 65-69 Master Men Sprint PCC 12.98

3 416 Peter Tapscott 65-69 Master Men Sprint Sunpower / Alto Velo 13.74

4 422 Robert Cronin 65-69 Master Men Sprint Performance cycle coaching 13.27

5 419 William Tout 65-69 Master Men Sprint 13.28

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team 200tt

1 406 John Petrakis 70 + Master Men Sprint SunPower Racing 14.47

2 405 Mike Macdonald 70 + Master Men Sprint Jaeger Wheelmen 15.74



Sept. 9, 2017 Master District Championships, Day 1

Points Race
Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 318 amanda seigle 35-39 Master Women Points RaceJAKROO RACING p/b CHROME

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 430 Laurel Green 45-49 Master Womens Points RaceLos Gatos Bicycle Racing Club

2 433 Monica Nevitt 45-49 Master Womens Points RaceCoreTechs Staffing

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 434 David keefe 40-44 Master Men Points Race

2 200 Kenneth Lo 40-44 Master Men Points Race

3 494 Bernhard Stonas 40-44 Master Men Points RaceTeam Fremont

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 395 Andrew Adelman 50-54 Master Mens Points Race

2 414 Robert Doudell 50-54 Master Mens Points RaceRio Strada Racing

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 427 Kevin Metcalfe 55-59 Master Men Points RacePeet's Coffee Racing

2 509 Stanley Terusaki 55-59 Master Men Points RaceMorgan Stanley/Specialized

3 429 Kurt Bickel 55-59 Master Men Points Race3Ft - It's The Law

4 431 Bill Brissman 55-59 Master Men Points RacePen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

5 432 Dave Maminski 55-59 Master Men Points RacePerformance Techniques

6 428 Erik Salander 55-59 Master Men Points RacePen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

7 570 Shin Umeda 55-59 Master Men Points RacePen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

Place Number First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 416 Peter Tapscott 65-69 Master Men Points RaceSunpower / Alto Velo

Place Start Order First Name Last Name Category Entered Team

1 405 Mike Macdonald 70 + Master Men Points RaceJaeger Wheelmen

2 406 John Petrakis 70 + Master Men Points RaceSunPower Racing


